
Skyline Ridership Summary

Day Date Riders Monthly
Fri 12/1/2023 2,796

Sat 12/2/2023 2,238

Sun 12/3/2023 1,946

Mon 12/4/2023 3,242

Tue 12/5/2023 3,260

Wed 12/6/2023 3,502

Thu 12/7/2023 3,637

Fri 12/8/2023 3,060

Sat 12/9/2023 2,203

Sun 12/10/2023 1,864

Mon 12/11/2023 3,061

Tue 12/12/2023 3,296

Wed 12/13/2023 3,271

Thu 12/14/2023 3,264

Fri 12/15/2023 3,368

Sat 12/16/2023 2,304

Sun 12/17/2023 2,190

Mon 12/18/2023 2,919

Tue 12/19/2023 3,048

Wed 12/20/2023 2,873

Thu 12/21/2023 3,003

Fri 12/22/2023 2,684

Sat 12/23/2023 2,357

Sun 12/24/2023 1,759

Mon 12/25/2023 1,141

Tue 12/26/2023 3,138

Wed 12/27/2023 3,261

Thu 12/28/2023 2,990

Fri 12/29/2023 3,105

Sat 12/30/2023 2,765

Sun 12/31/2023 1,915

85,460


	Sheet1

